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Collection ID: Mss. 91 B 38
Transcription Modernized: BAPTISM S

Y ear
1869

1869

1869

1869

1869

Day and Date
August 8th 11th after Trinity

August 8th 11th after Trinity

August 22nd 13th after Trinity

August 22nd 13th after Trinity

August 22nd 13th after Trinity

Place
Bruton Parish Church

Bruton Parish Church

Baptist Church Williamsburg, Va.
by immersion

Baptist Church Williamsburg, Va.
by immersion

Bruton Parish Church
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Dates. 1869 to 1870

1869

1869

1870

1870

1870

1870

1870

August 22nd 13th after Trinity

August 22nd 13th after Trinity

January 6th Epiphany

April 6th

April 6th

Sunday after Easter April 24

Sunday after Easter April 24

Subject Headings: Church records and registers --Virginia-- Williamsburg.

Bruton Parish Church

Bruton Parish Church

Bruton Parish Church

Bruton Parish Church

Bruton Parish Church

Bruton Parish Church

Bruton Parish Church
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